Tekniska specifikationer : Ref. 231110

RF connectors
Frequency range
Impedance

Return losses

Flatness

Output level

C/N

Wavelength

OLC range

Optical input power
Optical return losses
Optical connectors
Optical device

Input voltage

Max. current

Max. power consumption
Operating temperature
Protection index (IP)

MHz

dB
dB
dBpv
dB
nm
dBm
dBm
dB

Vac
mA

°C

"F" female
47 ... 2400
75
>11
-15..15
80
>51
1200 ... 1600
-10...-1
-13..2
> 40
SC/APC
InGaAs pin photodiode
110...230
32
1,6
-5...45
20
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